

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 778 OF 2010
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TEJOMURTHULA LAKSHMINARAYANA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.R.V.S.SARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.
 Ms./Mr. Mansha Monga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.V.R. Choudhary,Adv.
 Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

 Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

 Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv
 Mr. M. Rambabu,Adv.

 Ms. Savita Devi,Adv.
 Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant seeks four weeks time for filing
 additional documents. Granted.
 List the matter on 21.2.2013.

|
 |s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
 |Registrar

|