

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 778 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TEJOMURTHULA LAKSHMINARAYANA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.R.V.S.SARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 15/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Mansha Monga,adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.G.V.R.Choudhary,adv.
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

Mr.D.Mahesh Babu,adv.
Mr.Amit K.Nain,adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr.Debojit,adv.
Mr.V.Pattabhiram V.adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant seeks four more weeks time for filing additional documents. Granted.

List the matter on 16.07.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |